COLOURED

PAINT PROTECTION FILM
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AVAILABLE IN 43 COLOURS

A state-of-the-art coloured Paint Protection Film (PPF) engineered to

seamlessly integrate the best features of PPF with an integrated Ceramic Coating.
This innovative film includes a powerful topcoat that delivers self-healing protection and super hydrophobic,
self-cleaning capabilities. It prevents colour fading and protects your paintwork from scratches, pesky insects,
bird droppings, and stone chips. The result is a smooth surface with exceptional gloss and no orange-peel effect.
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R3535
R3536
R3537
R3538
R3539
R3540
R3541
R3542
R3543
R3544
R3545
R3546
R3547
R3548
R3549

SAGE GREEN
OLIVE GREEN
SAHARA BEIGE
STONE GREY
ICE WHITE
SATIN TITANIUM
SATIN GUN SMOKE
STEALTH BLACK
SLATE BLUE
TELE GREEN

ICE BLUE

ASH GREY
METAL GREY
METAL BLACK
BLACK SHIMMER

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

2c.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.
30.

R3550
R3553
R3554
R3555
R3556
R3557
R3558
R3566
R3567
R3568
R3569
R3570
R3571

R3572
R3573

ROSE PINK

RACING RED

LIZARD GREEN
HYPER COTTON CANDY
RACING GREEN

OAK GREEN
MIDNIGHT BLUE
TANGERINE ORANGE
TIFFANY BLUE
MARINA BLUE

BLUE LAGOON
AUBERGINE PURPLE
DAZZLING RED
VERDANT GREEN
SOFT PINK

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43,

R3574
R3576
R3577
R3578
R3579
R3580
R3581
R3582
R3583
R3584
R3585
R3586
R3587

GREY COTTON CANDY
CALIFORNIA RED
LAVA ORANGE
APPLE TREE GREEN
MIDNIGHT PURPLE
ALUMINIUM SILVER
TITANIUM

GUN SMOKE

PIANO BLACK

GREY STORM

GOLD SAND
CEMENT GREY
TWILIGHT GREEN

rhinomotive.com
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R3535

SAGE GREEN
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22
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‘9T RHINOMOTIVE®

OLIVE GREEN

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3536
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SAHARA BEIGE

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3537
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STONE GREY

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3538

rhinomotive.com
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ICE WHITE

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)

R3539

PN
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SATIN TITANIUM
HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75' (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3540
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SATIN GUN SMOKE
HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3541
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‘9T RHINOMOTIVE"

STEALTH BLACK

HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3542

rhinomotive.com
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SLATE BLUE

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3543
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TELE GREEN

HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3544
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ICE BLUE

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3545
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ASH GREY
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3546
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METAL GREY
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3547
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METAL BLACK
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3548
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BLACK SHIMMER
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3549
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ROSE PINK
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3550
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RACING RED

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3553
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LIZARD GREEN

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3554
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HYPER COTTON CANDY
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3555
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RACING GREEN

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3556
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HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75' (1.52M X 22.86M)

R3557

PN
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MIDNIGHT BLUE
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3558
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TANGERINE ORANGE
HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3566
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TIFFANY BLUE

HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3567
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MARINA BLUE
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3568
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HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75' (1.52M X 22.86M)

PN: R3569

Z
o,
O
O
<
—
n
>
—
an

rhinomotive.com




‘9T RHINOMOTIVE"

AUBERGINE PURPLE
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3570
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P o RS e y— mAY . "  HERCULES COLOURED PPF

R e — . e S 60" X 75 (1.52M X 22.86M)
| | — | PN: R3571
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VERDANT GREEN
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3572
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SOFT PINK
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3573
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GREY COTTON CANDY
HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3574
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CALIFORNIA RED
HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3576
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LAVA ORANGE
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APPLE TREE GREEN
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3578
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MIDNIGHT PURPLE
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3579
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ALUMINIUM SILVER
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3580
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TITANIUM
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3581
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GUN SMOKE
HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75' (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3582

. -y et
—— -i"-:‘_ ¥ .\l:'-

i

Ny =
e

R Ll s i L P TS g L

L g A RS

I . . ! : ] T P gl -

rhinomotive.com



‘9T RHINOMOTIVE"

=
R i i

ST

' -

PIANO BLACK
HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3583

i
i

O A e rhinomotive.com



‘9T RHINOMOTIVE”

- - = e se—— — - > - = = - -
. S— — I - - — - - - . =
- - B — - - —— re— ——
2 —— R —e — Snapsie —m o S — - sk =
R SR  A— _— N — — R ———.
- S - e
S - -
R e B St S —
— s in s ———
SN e e s =
o — — SE— -
— — RN s - p— FURS— ———
m——. s s — - - -
— e i — - - - - S SRR — - — s
et —— re— e J— — < . R, e - - — —
e A — e R
i ———— - - E——— e FO— -
. i St s E— - —— — s
S " ecicatis. - —
. i A — =
—— | S—— — p— - . | = B s
- - e——— — i
- r— - . R - o ——
- e, e - R . S—. St

GREY STORM

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60” X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3584
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GOLD SAND

HERCULES COLOURED PPF
60" X 75' (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3585
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CEMENT GREY
HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75’ (1.52M X 22.86M
PN: R3586
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TWILIGHT GREEN

HERCULES COLOURED PPF

60" X 75' (1.52M X 22.86M)
PN: R3587
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